
321-0800 

321-0800 
'w "- = ~ 
~ ,~~ , ""'" ... , HOUSING. I..O'IIER 
2 "''''' 

, ASSDII... 'to Ll'PER HOUSHG , HOUSING. lPPER , IENtHG-lRLtlItON .D.JRNAL 
3 0008000-0128 , SEAL-UP • 200301. , AlHC-'MRE RETANHG , 

""""" 
, AlHG-RETANHG • """"" 
, IlEARl<K}-SHAFT BALl • '0"" , IIEARNG-TlfiUST 3OX52X1J • 2003007 , SWASHPLATE-VARIABLE 

" 7W31 , BlOCK-C'!\..IIIDER ~Y. , BLOO<-C"t\.INDER , "S1<lN , PlSlON SPRING , PISTON SPRING WASHER ,. 2003005 , ARM-TRUNNION 

" 0008000-0126 , SEAL-UP 
17 200001!! , GUIDE-SLDT 

" 50449 , SHAFT-WOTOR 
19 SaSS2 , BEARlNG-lHRUST 42XISBX11S 
2J 70082 , BLOCK-CYlINDER (t.lOTOR) ASSY , BLOCK-CYlINDER 

7 PISTa.! 
7 PISTON SPRING 
7 PISra.! SPRING WASHER ,. ..a,. , SEAL-LP lDX25X7 

25 2003555 , AClUATOR-B'l'PASS 

" 70250 , KIT, CENlER SECTION , PLAlE. BYPASS 
2 O£Ck PLJJG ASSEl.IBL Y , CENlER SECll~ , IX) IEARING 
J BOlT-J/8-24 X 2.5 , BUSHING, 1.02 X 1.1 X .67 

27 ""'" , SEAl.-1.Jl' 2t!X42X8 
28 50007 , RING-RETAINING 
29 +IOn 2 WASt£R-26X35X1 
JO 70000 , I<IT, BYPASS PLAlE ,. _. , OIL FLYER El..fWENl 

" 50270 , ARW-BYPASS ,. ... 70 , RNG-RETAlNNG 
37 23710 , ARW-ACTUATJoIG 
38 .... , 2 PIN-ACTUATING 
311 S03111 , 801..T-5/16-18 X 1-.3/4 

141-SEALANT 
142-20W-50 OIL 
150-SEAL KIT 
151-GREASE 

,~ --~ -~ 
7013!! 

., .. ,JO .. 101JO 

" :KIl!!2 

" 45076 

" 50005 

" 500111 

" ... " 
" 50002 

" 70132 

" ''''''' .. 50'" .. 001" 
'" "'21 
" ,a ... 
" 200301. 
93 2003017 
113 70109 

'14 70110 

'3< 4+142 

'" 4+101 
13. 50 ... 

14" 1l02e9 ,., '00'" ,<2 
'00 70312 
'51 S04111 

= , 
• 2 , , , 
2 
2 , 
2 • , , , , , 
2 , 
3 

21 
2 

, , , , 
2 
2 , 
2 
2 
2 

• , , , , , , , , 
, , , , , 

810z , , 

P.l of 2. 70707-Pl 

~-

~~=T"~KlT 
.0nlH •• "'" 
WASt£R-7/15 X 7/8 X.oeO 
OIfFERD1llAL ASSDel Y 
GEAR-OFF. 501 
DlfF.CO"IER 
GEAR-BE\U.. 1!H 
GEAR-PlANET 151 
.... 1lJT 
BOLl- 1/4-20 X 1.321 
AXLE SHAFl, RH 
AXLE SHAFl, L.H 
BEARING, !LOCK 
SHAFT 
WASHER-3/4 X 1.5 X .OJ 
SEAL- .75 X 1.25 X .250 
SHAFT-INPUT 
BOLT, 3/8-24- X 2.5 
BOLT- 1/4-20 X 1,JII 
PIN- .15 00 X .4-:1 10 X .7!50 

JACK SH,t.,FT/PINION GEAR ASSEMBLY 
231 GEAR 
lOT PIltON 
JACK SHAFT 
~6t.lX20LG 
WASHER 7/18 X 1 X.5 
J10Ck SHAFT 
CAPSCREW 8W X 20 LG 

~~~~X1X.5 
SEAL. UP .7:!I X 1.00 .1l18 
SPRING, BI..OCk 
WASt£R. BlOCK THRUST 
CAP-VENT ASSDoELY 
CAP-PO'PET VAL\/[ 

"""'" ''''' FlTTlNG-O RING ASSBoIBI.. Y 
O-RING 
PLASTIC HOSE FITTING 

CASTlE NUT, 5/11!-24 
COTlER PIN 
COW PRESSION SPRING 
NUT,HEX 5/16-18 
SEALANT 
20W-50 OIL 
SEAL KIT 
GREASE 

& 
P.2 Df 2. 707D7-Pl 


